
Kottayam - Ernakulam Express Special (UnReserved)/06434 - Exp - SR 
KTYM/Kottayam to ERS/Ernakulam Junction (South) 

1h 35m - 60 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KTYM Kottayam 17:20 0 1 0 52 4 SR
2 ETM Ettumanur 17:32 17:33 1m 0 1 10 79 SR
3 KRPP Kuruppanthara 17:39 17:40 1m 0 1 18 57 SR
4 VARD Vaikom Road 17:47 17:48 1m 0 1 25 62 SR
5 PVRD Piravom Road 17:54 17:55 1m 0 1 31 77 16 SR
6 KPTM Kanjiramittam 18:00 18:01 1m 0 1 37 42 SR
7 MNTT Mulanturutti 18:08 18:09 1m 0 1 42 31 SR
8 TRTR Thrippunithura 18:24 18:25 1m 0 1 50 19 SR
9 ERS Ernakulam Junction

(South)
18:55 0 1 60 - 1 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 09 2024 (03:33)

May 09 2024 (03:33)

1

1


